
SOIL

Soil Permability & Dispersibility

WATER PERMEABILITY of COMPACTED SOILS

Product Code

UTS-1403   Compaction Permeameter Mould 
       without Swell Ring. Ø 4”
UTS-1404   Compaction Permeameter Mould 
       without Swell Ring. Ø 6”
UTS-1407   Compaction Permeameter Mould 
       without Swell Ring, Ø105 mm
UTS-1420   Stand Type Metal Manometer Panel 
       with Two Tubes 
UTGP-1140 Plastic Hose, Ø8 mm OD, 3 m

Standards

The Compaction Permeameter Moulds are used together with 
UTS-1420 Stand type metal manometer panel for determining 
the water permeability of compacted soil specimens like clay, 
sand, gravel etc.
Stand Type Metal Manometer Panel is 1000 mm in lenght and 
graduated in mm.Each tube has its own valve.
Stand type metal manometer panel (UTS-1420) and plastic hose 
should be ordered seperately
UTS-1404 and UTS-1407 are supplied with perforated plates and 
No.100 screen (each 2pcs.). UTS-1403 is supplied with two prous 
discs.

ASTM D5856

Product Code Dimensions Weight (approx.)

200x100x1100mm

150x150x250 mm

200x200x300 mm

6 kg 

7.5 kg

15 kg

UTS-1420

UTS-1403

UTS-1404


