

## **Product Code**

UTS-1403 Compaction Permeameter Mould

without Swell Ring. Ø 4"

UTS-1404 Compaction Permeameter Mould

without Swell Ring. Ø 6"

UTS-1407 Compaction Permeameter Mould

without Swell Ring, Ø105 mm

UTS-1420 Stand Type Metal Manometer Panel

with Two Tubes

UTGP-1140 Plastic Hose, Ø8 mm OD, 3 m

## **Standards**

## **ASTM D5856**

The Compaction Permeameter Moulds are used together with UTS-1420 Stand type metal manometer panel for determining the water permeability of compacted soil specimens like clay, sand, graveletc.

Stand Type Metal Manometer Panel is 1000 mm in lenght and graduated in mm. Each tube has its own valve.

Stand type metal manometer panel (UTS-1420) and plastic hose should be ordered seperately

UTS-1404 and UTS-1407 are supplied with perforated plates and No.100 screen (each 2pcs.). UTS-1403 is supplied with two prous discs.

Product Code	Dimensions	Weight (approx.)
UTS-1420	200x100x1100mm	6 kg
UTS-1403	150x150x250 mm	7.5 kg
UTS-1404	200x200x300 mm	15 kg

